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Meditation

With reverence.
Melvin C. Bird. Holy Trinity Church, Funchal, Madeira. September 2007.

Revised 2015.

for Organ

To the memory of Jean Langlais

Melvin Clive Bird, has asserted his Rights, under the Copyright, Designs and Patents Act, 1988, to be identified as the Composer of this Work.
Copyright: Melvin Clive Bird 2015.

Photocopying this Copyright Material is ILLEGAL.

12

21

32

34

34

54

54

44

44

54

54

54

54

44

44

54

54

44

44

54

54

44

44

54

54

44

44

&

Swell mf

bb
bb n b

bb bb b #n
bb n

? b b # b b # n
&

&

f

bb nn # b
# # ##

& bb ## n
bb # ? # b b

bb
#
##

b #b #
## n

& ∑U
Choir

p

bb
bb n b

bb bb

? ∑U b
b bb

b

& ∑U
Swell to Great

ff

b bb
3:2h

##
b
bb b b

3:2h

bb b

? ∑U b
bb b b #

## n n & b∫ bb bb <b>b
bbb

?

˙.˙.
˙̇ œœ ˙̇ œœ œ̇ œ

œœ œ̇ œ
œœ œ̇ œ

œœ ˙.œ œ œ# ˙.˙.
˙̇ ˙̇ ˙.œ ˙

˙.œ ˙b œ̇ œ# ẇ
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w# ˙ œww ˙ œ

œ.˙̇ œ# j œ.˙̇ œj œ.˙̇ œj œ.˙̇ œj wwœ œ œ œ ww˙ ˙ www
w#
##

wœœ ˙̇ œœ œ̇œ ˙̇b .. ˙b ˙.˙.
˙̇ œœ ˙̇ œœ œ̇ œ

œœ

˙̇̇ ˙̇̇ ˙̇̇ ˙̇̇ œww œ œ œ ẇw
˙

ww
w## œœ˙ ˙̇ ˙ œœ œœ

˙
˙̇b ..

˙b
˙.˙.

˙̇ œ
œ ˙̇ œ

œ
œ
˙.

œ œ

œ̇ œ
œœ œ̇ œ

œœ ˙.œ œ œ# ˙.˙.
˙̇ ˙̇ ˙.œ ˙

˙.œ ˙b œ̇ œ# ẇ
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